TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Assignment ID: TMI52961

Stylesheet Version v1.2

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|----------------|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | CHANGE OF NAME |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Formerly | Execution Date | Entity Type |
|------------------------------------|----------|----------------|------------------------|
| Shanghai Shihao Catering Co., Ltd. | | 02/19/2024 | Limited Company: CHINA |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Company Name: | Shanghai Shihao Food Co., Ltd. | |
|-------------------|--|--|
| Street Address: | ddress: Room 309, Zone K, 3/F, Building 1, No. | |
| Internal Address: | ddress: 5655, Waiqingsong Road, Qingpu District, | |
| City: | Shanghai | |
| State/Country: | tate/Country: CHINA | |
| Postal Code: | ostal Code: 201700 | |
| Entity Type: | ntity Type: Limited Company: CHINA | |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------|----------|-----------|
| Serial Number: | 88835347 | |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5178027123

Email: arzliullc@gmail.com,ICHIKAI011122TR@outlook.com

Correspondent Name: Mr. Zhirong Liu 61-35 98th St, Apt 6L Address Line 1:

Address Line 4: Rego Park, NEW YORK 11374

| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Zhirong Liu |
|--------------------|-------------|
| SIGNATURE: | Zhirong Liu |
| DATE SIGNED: | 02/26/2024 |

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 008376 FRAME: 0315

900842381

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008376 FRAME: 0316

RECORDED: 02/26/2024